
ID First Name Last Name E-mail Address Mobile Phone Number Business Name Business Zip Code Would you like to be contacted for partnership?

1 Anna Liu anna.liu@sfgov.org (415) 554-5404

2 Becky Ware becky@lindmarine.com 925-786-5521 Lind Marine Inc 94592 Yes

3 Walt Jellison walt@pacdredge.com 6193599071 PAcific Dredge and Construction, LLC. 92113

4 Kristin Joseph kristinj@restaite.net 925-698-0239 R.E. Staite Engineering, Inc. 92113 Yes

5 Lisa Rugnetta lrugnetta@curtinmaritime.com 5629837257 Curtin Maritime Corp 90813

6 Kristen Kelley kkelley@mansonconstruction.com 904-524-5673

7 Kyle Howell khowell@mansonconstruction.com 904-400-4819 Manson Construction Co. 94804

8 Melinda Kanios Melinda.kanios@sfgov.org 415-274-0511

9 Joseph Monroe Joe.Monroe@sfport.com 415-859-1574


